Trincomalee Campus
Fastern University, Sri Lanka
Faculty of Applied Science
Department of Physical Science
Third Year First Semester Examination in Bachelor of Science in Applied Physics and Electronics - 2020/ 2021
February-March 2025

(Provisional results are subject to confirmation by the Senate of Eastern University, Sri Lanka)

Course Code and Course Credits
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1] 20/P5/341 |Ms.S5.H.N.Maduwanthi A+ A A+ | A+ B At C A- | C+ | A-
2 | 20/P5/346 |Ms.N.G.N.P.Rathnayaka A+ | A A+ | A+ | B- | A+ B- B+
3 | 20/PS/348 |Ms.M.V.H.D.Vitharana A| B B| B | B | A | c+] B+ B
4 | 20/P5/349 |MsSM.W . Senanayake A+ A A+ | A+ C A+ B A- B+
5 | 20/PS/350 |Mr.S.Rimsan B B+ | B+ | c | a- | ¢ | B+ | o+ | B+
6 | 20/P5/351 |Mr.M.A.Sahee B- A- B C- B C+ B+
7 | 20/P5/353 |Ms.S.Shaheetharan X | B At | A- | C | A+ | C+ B B
8 | 20/PS/354 |Ms.D.M.UJ.Disanayaka At A+ | A+ | B | A+ | C+ | B+ A-
9 | 20/P5/355 |Ms.R.A.D.Ranathunga A+ | C+ B+ C B C- | B+

10 | 20/PS/356 |Ms.W.M.C.Waas A+ ] B- A- | B- | A- | C+ | B+
11| 20/P5/358 {Mr.RM.K.D.Rathnayake B LA LA ab LA C D+ C+ C+
12| 20/PS/360 |Mr.AM.A . Ahamed | c BlB|c|B|cl|s B-
13 | 20/P5/363 |Mr.W.M.S.P Jayasundhara B+ C C+ C- B D+ B
14 | 20/PS/368 [Ms.A.L.Z.Shifa clctla|B ] Bl D|c| c|B |+
15 | 20/P5/369 |Ms.AF.Aanisa A A | A+ ] A+ | B | A+ | C+ | A- | B+ | A-
16 | 20/P5/370 |Ms.AM.D.RMenike B B+ B+ A+ C B+ C- B+ C+ B-
17| 20/P5/371 |Mr.M.F.M.Fajri B- B+ B- C B D+ B+ C+
18 | 20/P5/375 |Mz. AJ.B.Roche B C+ | B+ | B+ C+ | G+ | C B- | C+ | B+
19| 20/P5/377 |Ms.E).J.Anantharasa A+ | A+ | D+ A C | B+ A-
201 20/PS/381 |MsRM.T.K Rajanayaka A+ B B+ | A+ C A- | D+ | B- | Cr B
21 | 20/PS/387 |Mr.W.AD.Dhananjaya B- B D+ C C+ | D+ C+ | A-
22 | 20/P5/392 |Ms.].Balakrishnan A+ B+ C A- C B
23| 20/P5/393 |Mr.S5.Kowshilan B- B A C+ C- B- D B+ B
24 | 20/PS/395 |Mr.W.D.S.Madumal %T c+| E| D| E| D | B+ B
251 20/P5/397 |Mr.K Anisan B B B- C D+ C C- B- B

PH 3121
PH 3122
PH 3123
PH 3114
PH 3125
EE 3126

Introduction to Cosmology and Astrophysics
Industrial Materials

: Bio Physics

Laboratory Physics -V

Physical Techniques in Industry

Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications
EE 3137 Communication Systems

Mr.5. Thadchanamoorthy, )
Acting Rector ) b
Trincomalee Campus”
17th June 2025

i3

EE 3128 Introduction to Microprocessor Systems
EE 3119 Electronic Laboratory - V

Non Credit Subject

AC 3101 : Technical English V

AC 3102 : Management and Entrepreneurial Skills
AC 3103 : Internet &Web Design

LA- Less Attendance
ab - Absent

" 'Academic Affairs
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Trincomalee Campus
Eastern University, Sri Lanka
Faculty of Applied Science
Department of Physical Science
- Third Year First Semester Examination in Bachelor of Science in Applied Physics and Electronics - 2020/ 2021
February - March 2025
Repeat ( 2016/2017, 2017/2018,2018/2019,2019/2020)

(Provisional results are subject to confirmation by the Senate of Eastern University, Sri Lanka)
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19/PS/276 |Ms.N.F.Minha
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19/Ps/277 |Ms.W.AP.D.Thilakarathna
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19/PS/279 Mr.K.Puvithan
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19/PS/280 |Mr.S5.N.M.Udayasekara
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11 | 19/pPS/288 |Ms.H.H.G.Chamoda
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13 | 19/PS/290 |Ms.W.M.M.S.Wijesinghe
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141 19/pS/291 |Mr.W.D.C.D.Lakshitha B
15 [ 19/Ps/292 |Mr.P.Kaanagan - .

Som———
teiee

16 | 19/PS/293 [Mr.P.Sanudjan o} = L : - &
17 19/PS/295 Ms.W .K.E.D.Walpita
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18 | 19/Ps/297 [Mr.A.AM.LA.Alahakoon
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191 19/P5/208 |Ms.H.P.5.Weranga
20 | 19/PS/299 |Mr.N.A.G.Ananda
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21| 19/Ps/303 |Ms.H.M.Hansani
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22| 19/PS/304 |[Ms.P.A.B.H.Weerarathna
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23| 19/pPs/308 |Ms.K.Anusiya

241 19/PS/309 |Mr.S.A.Dharshan

25| 19/pPS/311 [Mr.D.D.S.Fernando

26 | 19/pP5/312 {Ms.RM.A.G.Y.N.Rathnayake
27| 19/PS/314 |Mr.H.L.M.Prasad

28| 19/Ps/317 [Mr.R.P.D.L.Gunawansha

29 | 19/P5/318 |Mr.K.5.D.Perera
30| 19/Ps/319 |Mr.S5.AN.G.Gunarathne
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Course Code and Course Credits
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31 | 19/Ps/323 jMr.P.D.Meriyan

321 19/Ps/324 |Ms.R.Balamurali

33 | 19/Ps/327 [Mr.C.T.V.Siriwardhana

34| 19/PS/328 |Ms.R.G.W.H.Bandara

35 | 19/Ps/330 [Mr.RM.D.G.N.D.Bandara

36 | 19/PS/332 |Ms.N.N.Abesiriwardhana _

37 | 19/Ps/334 [Ms.W.S Lakmali B

38| 19/ps/336 |Mr.B.M.5.Madhuranga

39 | 19/Ps/337 |Mr-M.A.G.H.Priyamantha .

40 | 19/pP5/339 |[Mr.N.A.Ahamed |

41| 18/ps/222 |[Mr.KK.GKS.D.Kahatagahakotuwa |

42 | 18/pPS/253 \Ms.G.L.L.Perera ?mw

43 | 18/PS/265 |Mr.F.M.Haris

441 17/PS/153 |Mr.T.Neshan .

45| 17/PS/194 |Mr.Y.P.L.R Yapapathirana 7 i ﬁm:

46 | 17/P5/196 |Mr.S.Ravivarnan y : :;mj %@i

47| 16/PS/129 [Mr.D.M.A.V Dissanayake E

PH 3121 Introduction to Cosmology and Astrophysics
PH 3122 Industrial Materials

PH 3123 : Bio Physics

PH 3114 Laboratory Physics -V

PH 3125 Physical Techniques in Industry

EE 3126 Linear Integrated Circuits and Applications
EE 3137 Communication Systems

a

Mr.S "Ihadchanamoox;ﬁ%l erp Unive
Acting Rector
Trincomalee Campus

17th June 2025

EE 3128 Introduction to Microprocessor Systems
EE 3119 Electronic Laboratory - V
Non Credit Subject

AC3101
AC3102
AC3103

.

Technical English V
Management and Entrepreneurial Skills
Internet &Web Design

* - MC Submitted
ab - Absent
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